Monitorler

24

24

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

Uriin

8 EZCOOL CORP EZC24 5MS 120HZ HDMI VGA

DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

8 PHILIPS 24E2N1110/061 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA
HDMI

8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR (SPEAKER)

8 HIKVISION DS-D5024FN10 LED FHD 60HZ
14MS HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

.5 MSI PRO MP251W E2 IPS FHD 1MS 120HZ

8 PHILIPS 242S59JML/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

8 PHILIPS 245E1S/00 IPS QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA
HDMI

DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

8 LENOVO T24i-2L 62BOMAT2TK IPS FHD 4MS
60HZ

Marka

Ezcool

Dell

Dahua

Philips

Dahua

Hikvision

Msi

Philips

Philips

Philips

Dell

Lenovo

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

4

5+

5+

Fiyat

82,95 USD

124,95
usb

128,10
usb

135,45
usb

152,25
usb

152,25
usb

198,45
usb

208,95
usb

208,95
usb

208,95
usb

219,45
usb

220,50
usb



23.

24.

24

24

24

23.

23.

24

23

23

23

8 MSI PRO MP242PMG FHD IPS 1MS 120HZ
ADAPTIVE-SYNC PIVOT

5 LENOVO S25E-30 63EOKAT4TK FHD 4MS 75HZ
HDMI

.8 LENOVO T24i-30 63CFMATXTK IPS FHD 4MS
60HZ HDMI+DP+VGA VESA PIVOT

.5 PHILIPS 325E1C LCD QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP
HDMI

SAMSUNG LF24T350FHRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI VGA

.8 DELL SE2422H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

SAMSUNG LS24C360EAUXUF VA FHD 75HZ 4MS
HDMI VGA

SAMSUNG LS24C312EAUXUF IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS
HDMI VGA

8 DELL SE2425H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

8 PHILIPS 241V8LAB/00 FHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI
VGA VESA

GAMEPOWER VIVID F10 CURVED 1MS 120Hz
MONITOR

.8 LG 24MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

.8 PHILIPS 241E15C/00 IPS CURVED FHD 4MS
75HZ VGA HDMI

.8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA

Msi

Lenovo

Lenovo

Philips

Samsung

Dell

Samsung

Samsung

Dell

Philips

Gamepower

Lg

Philips

Dell

10+

240,45
usb

241,50
usb

283,50
usb

313,95
usb

.568,95

TL

103,95
usb

.410,00

TL

.462,50

TL

114,45
usb

120,75
usb

120,75
usb

123,90
usb

124,95
usb

135,45
usb



23

25

24.

23.

24

24

23

24

23.

31.

23.

31.

.8 PHILIPS 241V8AwW/01 IPS FHD 75HZ HDMI
BEYAZ

MSI PRO MP251 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT IPS

5 MSI PRO MP251P 1920X1080 1MS 100HZ IPS
FULL

DELL E2423H VA FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA

8 LENOVO S24i-30 63DEKAT3TK IPS 4MS
100HZ HDMI+VGA VESA

GAMEPOWER ACE A10 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

ASUS VA24EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI
VGA

ASUS VZ239HE FHD IPS 5MS 75Hz HDMI/VGA

.8 LENOVO C24-40 63DCKAT6TK FHD 4MS 75HZ
VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 242E2FA/00 1MS 75HZ IPS DP HDMI

8 ASUS VZ24EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

5 LG 32MP60G-B IPS FHD 1MS 75MHZ HDMI
VGA DP

8 LENOVO ThinkVision S24e-20 VA
62AEKAT2TK FHD 60HZ 4ms LED HDMI VGA

5 PHILIPS 32EIN3100LA/00 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI MONI

Philips

Msi

Msi

Dell

Lenovo

Gamepower

Asus

Asus

Lenovo

Philips

Asus

Lg

Lenovo

Philips

135,45
usb

135,45
usb

156,45
usb

156,45
usb

157,50
usb

173,25
usb

177,45
usb

177,45
usb

183,75
usb

187,95
usb

208,95
usb

229,95
usb

231,00
usb

250,95
usb



31.

23.

31.

24.

23.

5 HIKVISION D5032F3 8MS 75Hz FHD HDMI
VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

8 PHILIPS 242S1AE/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ
DVD-D VGA HDMI

5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

.8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA
sRGB

8 PHILIPS 242B1TC IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

Hikvision

Philips

Dahua

Asus

Asus

Philips

252,00
usb

261,45
usb

267,75
usb

313,95
usb

324,45
usb

334,95
usb



